
Specification
Type

Rated voltage (V)

Rated current (A)

Connect way

NO. of Pole

Operation coil voltage

Rated insulation voltage

Electrical life

Trasnfer time in seconds

Return time in seconds

Coil power Pull-in

Coil power Maintain

Coil pull-in voltage

Coil release voltage

Weight (kg )

Size (mm)      

ATS-W-50A-1
ATS-W-25A-3 

Automatic Transfer Switch Control Module. The module features 
8-Bit microprocessor control. The module is used to monitor two 
3-phase AC supply. Once I# AC supply failure is detected (under 
voltage,over voltage,miss phase), The module Automatically 
transfer the switch to II# AC supply,  and control generator to start.

ATS-W-50A-1

230

50

Front

2P

220/230V

690V

1,000,000 times

6

6

220VA

28VA

85%Us~110%Us

20%Us~75%Us

4.18

410*325*205

ATS-W-25A-3

400

50

Front

4P

220/230V

690V

1,000,000 times

6

6

220VA

28VA

85%Us~110%Us

20%Us~75%Us

4.33

410*325*205
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LED5  display

●   Voltage
●  Frequency
●  Current 
●  Power output
●  Hours meter


